SHELAGH O'BRIEN

DIRECTOR ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a <u>DGC contract only</u>

NEXT STEP, THE - SEASON 9 TV Series 2023, Director

NEXT STEP, THE - SEASON 8 TV Series 2022, Director

NEXT STEP, THE - SEASON 7 TV Series 2019, Director

BEAVERTON, THE - DIGITAL New Media 2018

BEAVERTON, THE - SEASON 3 TV Series 2018, Director

BEAVERTON, THE - SEASON 2 TV Series 2017, Director

BEAVERTON, THE - SEASON 1 TV Series 2016, Director



CONTACT INFORMATION

ShelaghOBrien1@gmail.com (416) 358-2018